Fee Structure Session 2025-26 (New Admission)

Classes	Infrastructure Maintenance/Facilitation Charges/ Operational Expenses (Monthly)	Tuition Fee (Monthly)	Composite Fee (Monthly)	Composite Fee (Quarterly)	New Admission Fee (One Time)	Security (Refundable)
Nursery, LKG, UKG	NIL	₹ 1,850	₹ 1,850	₹ 5,550	₹1,000	₹ 500
I	₹100	₹ 2,000	₹ 2,100	₹ 6,300	₹ 1,000	₹ 500
II to V	₹850	₹ 2,050	₹ 2,900	₹ 8,700	₹ 1,000	₹ 500
VI to VIII	₹1,300	₹ 2,550	₹ 3,850	₹ 11,550	₹1,000	₹ 500
IX to X	₹ 1,350	₹ 3,000	₹ 4,350	₹ 13,050	₹1,000	₹ 500
XI to XII (Comm. & Arts)	₹ 1,500	₹ 3,450	₹ 4,950	₹ 14,850	₹ 1,000	₹ 500
XI to XII (Science)	₹1,500	₹ 3,600	₹ 5,100	₹ 15,300	₹1,000	₹ 500

	Prospectus-cum- Registration Fee	₹ 300/-		
	SLC Fee	₹100/-		
Other Charges	Transport Fee [It will be charged for the whole year]	₹ 1,250/- (monthly) up to 5 km		
		₹ 1,500/- (monthly) between 5 km - 15 km		
		₹ 1,700/- (monthly) between 15 km - 20 km		
		₹ 2,100/- (monthly) above 20 km		
Concession	Sibling	₹ 500 monthly (Only in tuition fee)		
Concession	Fatherless students	50% concession (Only in tuition fee)		

Note: 1. This is the proposed fee structure for session 2025-26, which will be applicable after approval from education department.

- 2. The school fee will be charged quarterly.
- **3.** Kindly read the prospectus for detailed information.